Komplett resultat KM jaktstig 2020

Klass

Veteran

Yngre Oldboys

Oppen

Dam

Junior

Plac
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Namn

Sten-Arne Johansson
Hakan Magnusson
Gunnar Larsson

Roy Malm

Karl-Axel Bergman

Peter Karlsson
Krister Andersson
Stefan Hansson
Magnus Sundstrom
Jorgen Karlsson
Tommy Lovgren
Jan Ekberg

Fredrik Kilpi
Joachim Karlsson
Lars Ahlbom
Mikael Hedin
Magnus Hermansson
Robin Back
Rickard Johansson
Tommy Bergman
Johan Hansson
Mikael Johansson
Marcus Larsson
Daniel Olausson
Torgny Axelsson
Joakim Jacobsson
Tobias Berander
Karl Saxmark
Jonas Sandahl

Erika Henriksson
Edwin Karlsson

Isak Ahlbom
Elias karlsson

Resultat

193
184
156
148
124

200
197
190
187
167
167
147

193
190
187
187
186
185
184
178
176
167
160
151
144
133
126
114
112

170

200

200
183

Sarskj.

55 (2+53)

77 (34+43) Klubbmastare
77 (12+65)



